
St. Boniface Church 

Parish Pastoral Council 

2020-2021 

 

St Boniface Staff 

 

 

Rev. Jim Schutte, Pastor   541-1563 

 1750 Chase Ave., 45223 

 schutte52@aol.com 

 

Rev. Rodolfo Coaquira (Fr Rudy) 

           1750 Chase Ave., 45223 

           Abambo2001@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Jenni Lindgren 

           1750 Chase Ave., 45223 

            jlindgren@stbonifaceschool.net 

 

Griselda Geygan 

Griseldageygan@sancarloscincinnati.org 

 

 

Parish Council Members 

 

Joe Ruter       (2020-2) 

 Jruter1@yahoo.com 

 

Tim Cable       (2021-2) 

 TCINCINCY@gmail.com 

 

Tom Lienhart      (2021-1) 

 TMLIENHART@AOL.COM 

 

William Nastold      (2021-1) 

 wnastold@gmail.com 

 

 

Henry Wesseler      (2021-2) 

henwess124@fuse.net 
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Mary Jeanne Feldkamp     (2022-2)   

 maryjfeldkamp@gmail.com 

 

Beth Kessler       (2022-1) 

  

 

Herb Loyd       (2022-1)    

 herbloyd@aol.com 

 

Eloy Galan 

          Eloygalan64@gmail.com 

 

Tito Sanchez                                                              

           Titosotillo1951@gmail.com 

 

Sheila Muniz                                                              

            Sheilaenid77@yahoo.com  

 

Rick Salerno      (2019-1) 

 RSALERNO@AESCONTROLS.COM 

 

Jackie Chesher      (2016-2) 

           Raymond526@yahoo.com  

 

 

Kathie Fahey– Recording Secretary                                

 Kfahey@stbonifaceschool.net 
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